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UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION
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CONSOLIDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY

DAILY OPERATIONS

Table 18

RUN DATE: December 20, 2012

DAY ELEV STORAGE INFLOW - C.F.S. RELEASE - C.F.S.
ACRE-FEET O'NEILL  S.LUIS CALIF. ONEILL  S.LUIS  DOS AMIGOS
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN. AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING  PUMPING
44114
1 22066 44,870 +756 1,641 0 3,442 0 600 4,128
2 22093 45577 +707 1,722 0 3,448 0 300 4,495
3 22165 47,467 +1,890 1,488 883 3,378 0 0 4,481
4 22223 48,995 +1,528 1,306 0 3,667 0 0 4,401
5 22248 49,660 +665 1,443 0 4,376 0 0 5,317
6 22356 52,544 +2,884 1,717 0 4,686 0 0 4,741
7 22381 53216 +672 1,848 0 4,961 0 1,240 5,187
8 22419 54,239 +1,023 1,943 0 5,427 0 1,254 5,674
9 22341 52,142 -2,097 1,982 0 4,451 0 1,931 5,534
10 22339 52,089 -53 2,038 0 6,157 0 3,630 4,775
11 22314 51,420 -669 1,991 0 5,309 0 2,947 4,796
12 22315 51,447 +27 2,114 0 5,024 0 1,650 5,354
13 22244 49,554 -1,893 2,213 0 4,362 0 1,200 6,303
14 22282 50,566 +1,012 2,251 0 3,508 0 0 5,128
15 22332 51,901 +1,335 2,444 0 2,901 0 0 4,650
16 22376 53,081 +1,180 2,525 0 2,293 0 0 4,156
17 22294 50,886 2,195 2,686 0 2,406 0 2,340 3,996
18 22179 47,835 -3,051 2,636 0 2,045 0 2,319 4,000
19 22217 48,836 +1,001 2,332 820 1,964 0 0 4,505
20 22192 48,176 -660 2,228 1,634 1,715 0 0 5,673
21 22224 49,022 +846 2,388 1,630 1,654 0 0 5,142
22 22359 52,625 +3,603 2,573 1,626 1,894 0 0 4172
23 22392 53511 +886 2,792 878 1,510 0 0 4,668
24 22378 53,135 -376 2,872 0 1,834 0 0 4,756
25 22387 53,377 +242 2,616 0 3,767 0 1,225 4,974
26 22390 53458 +81 2,491 0 6,149 0 3,058 5,373
27 22334 51,955 -1,503 2,252 0 6,610 0 4,180 5,370
28 222.64 50,086 -1,869 936 0 6,752 516 3,497 4,652
29 22265 50,113 +27 2,311 0 3,941 0 1,180 5,089
30 22247 49,634 -479 2,438 0 3,516 0 1,180 4,999
31 22153 47,152 2,482 2,299 0 2,662 0 1,165 5,032
TOTALS +3,038 66,516 7,471 115,809 516 34,896 151,521
ACRE-FEET +3,038 131,934 14,819 229,707 1,023 69,216 300,542
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 1,023 DOS AMIGOS PUMP 300,542
SAN LUIS PUMP 69,216 DELIVERIES 347  TOTAL 371,128

*

DELIV.

347

GAINS(+)
OR
LOSS(-)
CFsS.

+27
-19
-315
+198
-166

-208
-43
+75
-25
+183

-167

+159
-1,148
-2,277



